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Event 75b: Under 15 Girls Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 32 Ava ROBBINS (QLD) 2:38.704
Half Lap 13.332 (1)

Lap 1 22.464 22.464 (1)
Lap 2 18.312 40.777 (1)
Lap 3 19.400 1:00.177 (1)
Lap 4 19.916 1:20.093 (1)
Lap 5 19.744 1:39.838 (1)
Lap 6 19.693 1:59.531 (1)
Lap 7 19.784 2:19.315 (1)
Lap 8 19.388 2:38.704 (1)

2. 41 Nicola MORRIS (VIC) 2:42.451 +3.747
Half Lap 14.262 14.262 (2)

Lap 1 23.722 23.722 (2)
Lap 2 18.863 42.585 (2)
Lap 3 19.296 1:01.881 (2)
Lap 4 19.778 1:21.660 (2)
Lap 5 20.147 1:41.807 (2)
Lap 6 20.427 2:02.234 (2)
Lap 7 20.243 2:22.477 (2)
Lap 8 19.973 2:42.451 (2)


